Exhibit E
DESIGNATED CONTACT PERSON(S)

In accordance with CFR 164.504(f)(2)(iii)(B) of the HIPAA Privacy Rule, please designate the
person(s) in the Plan’s administration who is (are) designated to receive Protected Health

Information (PHI):

X NEW

CHANGE

As of (date): January 1, 2014
As of (date):

Functions that the below individuals will be involved in:

X Receiving reports that include Protected Health Information (PHI)

X The Plan Sponsor Service activities on behalf of employees

Organization Name: State of Alaska

Name: Michele Michaud

Name: Steve Ramos

Title: Chief Health Official

Title: Vendor Manager

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone: 907-465-3225

Phone: 907-465-2307

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fmail: Michele.Michaud@alaska.cov

Email: Steve.Ramos@alaska.gov

Name: Jennifer Dalton

Name: Mike Gamble

Title: Retirement and Benefits Specialist II

Title: Retirement and Benefits Specialist II

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneay, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone: 907-465-2334

Phone: 907-465-2292

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: Jennifer.Dalton@alaska.gov

Email: Michael Gamble@alaska.gov

Name: Ben Curtis

Name: Emil Mackey

Title: Call Center Supervisor

Title: Retirement and Benefits Spec [

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone: 907-465-5697

Phone: 907-465-4103

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: Ben.Curtis@alaska.gov

Email: Emil Mackev@alaska gov

Name: Roman Castro

Name: Krystle DeWitt Narino

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech IT

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech I1

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone: 907-465-3266

Phone: 907-465-2290

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: Roman.Castro@alaska.gov

Email: krystle.dewitt-narino@alaska.gov

Name: Stacia Erkenbrack

Name: Anna May

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech 11

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech II

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone; 907-465-2290

Phone: 907-465-1846

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086




Email: Stacia.Erkenbrack@alaska.gov

Email: Anna.May(@alaska.gov

Name: Kean Nuttall

Name: Connie Riley

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech 11

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech 11

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone; 907-465-3221

Phone: 907-465-4476

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: Kean Nuttall@alaska.gov

Email: Connie.Riley@alaska.gov

Name: Brandon Roomsburg

Name: Jordan Saceda

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech 11

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech IT

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone: 907-465-1142

Phone: 907-465-3602

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: Brandon.Roomsburg@alaska.gov

Email: Jordan.Saceda@alaska.gov

Name: Ronan Tagsip

Name: Lori Wilson

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech IT

Title: Retirement and Benefits Tech II

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone:; 907-465-3224

Phone: 907-465-1440

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: Ronan.Tagsip@alaska.gov

Email: Lori. Wilson@alaska.gov

Name: John Ostrander

Name: Marla Christenson

Title: Retirement and Benefits Spec [

Title: Operations Manager

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone: 907-465-4474

Phone: 907-465-4467

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: john.ostrander@alaska.gov

Email: Marla.Christenson@alaska.gov

Name: Katie Setzer

Name: Peter Gottlieb

Title: Retirement and Benefits Specialist 11

Title: Retirement and Benefits Specialist [

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone: 907-465-3222

Phone: 907-465-1847

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: Kathryn.Setzer@alaska.gov

Email: Peter.Gottlieb @alaska.gov

Name: Brandon Maitlen

Name: Larry Davis

Title: Special Projects Coordinator

Title: Appeals Supervisor

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Address: PO Box 110203
Juneau, AK 99811-0203

Phone: 907-269-7255

Phone: 907-465-5699

Fax: 907-465-3086

Fax: 907-465-3086

Email: Brandon.Maitlen @alaska.gov

Email: Larry.Davis@alaska.gov

Return form to: ODS

Attention: Privacy Office
601 SW Second Avenue
Portland, OR 97204




